Backing flange steel
galvanised 5" type MZ square
(0200634)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Type

Material

Surface treatment

Bolt hole

Holes

Size

Inner @

Thickness

Outer dimension flange

MZ square

steel

galvanised

13 mm

4

5"

150 mm

8 mm

180 x 180

DIMENSIONS

G-2

Hole spacing

T

Lb

@Di-1

150 mm

150 x 150 mm

8 mm

180 mm

150 mm

13 mm

Jbosla

bringing water tolife



G-1 150 mm

Lb-2 180 mm
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Elevate your industrial processes with this Backing Flange Type MZ Square. Precision-engineered
for seamless integration, it guarantees leak-free connections, reducing downtime and costs.
Versatile compatibility meets rigorous testing, ensuring dependable performance even in
challenging environments. Minimize disruptions, enhance efficiency, and cut maintenance
expenses. Trusted by industry leaders, this flange optimizes performance across applications.
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